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ADAM 1 161,778 623,211 1 022,647 5 504,096 
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DUPLESSIX 1 061,356 984,033 3 028,440 
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DUVERGER 1 141,343 2 269,811 
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GAUBERT 1 146,900 616,166 1 049,377 5 427,194 
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GAUBERT 
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LEDUC 1 010,875 1 010,875 

IONNAT DE 
JD 2012 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

LEDUC 1 010,875 

IONNAT DE 
JD 2012 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

LEGRAND_G 1 115,907 644,107 1 076,720 5 546,770 
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LEGRAND_L 1 080,243 524,114 1 604,356 
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PEROTIN 1 131,489 538,624 1 013,487 5 272,800 
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SAULNIER 1 092,408 1 064,475 4 237,347 
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TROCHET_P 1 108,935 667,983 1 104,159 5 505,393 
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TROCHET_P 
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LEGRANDJ3 

TROCHET_P 

ADAM 

GAUBERT 

PEROTIN 

SAULNIER 

ROULIN_D 

ROULIN_J 

DUPLESSIX 

DUVERGER 

LEGRAND_L 

LEDUC 

5546,77 

5505,393 

5504,096 

5427,194 

5272,8 

4237,347 

3129,07 

3093,273 

3028,44 

2269,811 

1604,356 
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